 1.00
(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION:
A. BLDG: __00______________
B. WING: ________________
(X5)
COMPLETE
DATE
PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH

available" menu, if the kitchen runs out of an item,
they will serve him whatever they have left. He
provided an example of ordering a hamburger and
was served a tuna fish sandwich instead, without any
explanation or confirmation that he was agreeable to
the substitution. He continued "they run out of food,
and they blame the truck for not supplying".
Interview with Resident 55 on January 30, 2025, at
11:00 AM reported residents do not receive weekly
IF CONTINUATION SHEET Page 5 of 17BOC411CMS-2567L
(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION:
A. BLDG: __00______________
B. WING: ________________
(X5)
COMPLETE
DATE
PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH
CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE
CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY
MUST BE PRECEEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC
IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)
(X4) ID
PREFIX
TAG
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND
PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC)
(XI) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:
395456
(X3) DATE SURVEY
COMPLETED:
01/30/2025
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER:
EMBASSY OF WYOMING VALLEY
STATE LICENSE NUMBER:  971402
STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE:
50 NORTH PENNSYLVANIA AVE
WILKES BARRE, PA  18701
PRINTED: 3/27/2025
FORM APPROVED
2567-L
 ID
 PREFIX  TAG
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
HEALTH CARE FINANCING ADMINISTRATION
Continued from page 5F 0803
SS=F
0803F
menus in their rooms. She stated she would like to
have a copy of the menu so she could decide based
on the options presented in front of her. She
reported that she frequently orders a toasted cheese
sandwich and "sometimes they just give you
whatever is available, not what I ordered. It
happens at least once a week".
Interview with Resident 87 on January 30, 2025, at
11:15 AM stated that "the kitchen gives me the
wrong order when they run out of stuff".
Interview with Resident 56 on January 30, 2025, at
11:35 AM stated that her food orders were
frequently incorrect. She provided an example of
ordering a grilled cheese sandwich but receiving a
hamburger stating, "That's all they have cause the
truck never came".  She continued, "I don't get my
coffee. They say the ran out of coffee cause the
truck didn't come"
Review of Resident Council Meeting Minutes
(January 14, 2025):
IF CONTINUATION SHEET Page 6 of 17BOC411CMS-2567L
(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION:
A. BLDG: __00______________
B. WING: ________________